City of Sausalito

2013 Street Improvement Project Bid Tabulation Bid Opening May 23, 2013, 2:00PM

				Engineer's Estimate(Rev.)		Maggiora & Ghilotti		Ghilotti Bros, Inc.	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
1	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
2	Storm Water Annual Report	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
3	Rain Event Action Plan	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
4	Tow Vehicle	6	EA	\$75.00	\$450	\$750.00	\$4,500.00	\$75.00	\$450.00
5	Construction Area Signs	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
6	Traffic Control System	1	LS	\$60,000.00	\$60,000	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
7	Remove Concrete Pavement (Roadway)	5,970	SY.IN	\$4.00	\$23,880	\$16.00	\$95,520.00	\$16.00	\$95,520.00
8	Lead Compliance Plan	1	EA	\$3,000.00	\$3,000	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
9	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$166,846.00	\$166,846.00
10	Class II Aggregate Base	226	TON	\$60.00	\$13,560	\$59.00	\$13,334.00	\$55.00	\$12,430.00
11	Crack Treatment	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000	\$17,255.00	\$17,255.00	\$17,250.00	\$17,250.00
12	Asphalt Concrete Pavement Repair	2,090	SF	\$10.00	\$20,900	\$15.00	\$31,350.00	\$16.00	\$33,440.00
13	Asphalt Concrete Base Repair	9,010	SF	\$12.00	\$108,120	\$14.00	\$126,140.00	\$17.00	\$153,170.00
14	Hot Mix Asphalt (Type A)	250	TON	\$200.00	\$50,000	\$220.00	\$55,000.00	\$220.00	\$55,000.00
15	Place Seal Coat	13,628	SY	\$3.50	\$47,698	\$3.60	\$49,060.80	\$3.75	\$51,105.00
16	Terminal Blend Asphalt Rubber	4,770	GAL	\$5.00	\$23,850	\$4.35	\$20,749.50	\$4.40	\$20,988.00
17	Screenings (preheated/precoated)	150	TON	\$70.00	\$10,500	\$80.00	\$12,000.00	\$80.00	\$12,000.00
18	Place Slurry Seal	18,000	SY	\$1.50	\$27,000	\$1.50	\$27,000.00	\$1.45	\$26,100.00
19	Slurry Aggregate (Type II, Black Rock)	150	TON	\$65.00	\$9,750	\$45.00	\$6,750.00	\$45.00	\$6,750.00
20	Latex Emulsified Asphalt	5,700	GAL	\$4.50	\$25,650	\$3.00	\$17,100.00	\$3.00	\$17,100.00
21	Jointed Plain Concrete Pavement	5,970	SY.IN	\$23.00	\$137,310	\$21.00	\$125,370.00	\$42.00	\$250,740.00
22	Pavement Anchor	30	CY	\$170.00	\$5,100	\$375.00	\$11,250.00	\$1,300.00	\$39,000.00
23	Reinforcement (JPCP)	7,800	LBS	\$2.00	\$15,600	\$13.50	\$105,300.00	\$10.00	\$78,000.00
24	Reinforcement (Pavement Anchor)	3,100	LBS	\$2.00	\$6,200	\$6.50	\$20,150.00	\$2.00	\$6,200.00
25	Subdrain (3-inch perforated PVC)	26	LF	\$100.00	\$2,600	\$110.00	\$2,860.00	\$135.00	\$3,510.00
26	Minor Concrete (Curb Ramp)	10	EA	\$3,500.00	\$35,000	\$5,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$35,000.00
27	Mobilization	1	LS	\$60,000.00	\$60,000	\$74,007.00	\$74,007.00	\$98,000.00	\$98,000.00
28	Supplemental Work (18-inch Class III RCP)	100	LF	N/A	N/A	\$320.00	\$32,000.00	\$155.00	\$15,500.00
	Sanitary Sewer Work								
29	Sanitary Sewer Lateral Condition Assessment	2	EA	\$4,200.00	\$8,400.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,900.00	\$3,800.00
30	Supplemental Work (Sanitary Sewer Lateral Replacement)	16	EA	\$7,900.00	\$126,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$136,000.00
Sub-Total					\$855,468				
	10% Contingency								
	Bid Total						\$987,796.30		\$1,406,399.00